
#4

#5

#6

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

Heart Throbs
1,168,440 Steps1,214,174 Steps

Step IT UpStep Sisters
1,203,696 Steps

Warhawks in Motion
Leaderboard

The Hawkwalker
Pace Cadets

1,010,450The Scrambled
Legs

#7

#15

1,030,026

Three Steps
Ahead

One Stop Till
You Drop

The Strolling
Stones

Ca$h Me If You
Can

History Buffs

The Numbered
Ninjas

Warhawk Walking
Wonders

The Strut
Squad

Admissions
Athletes

One Step
Closer

926,581

785,851

752,953

726,119

818,507

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD


