## Warhawks in Motion Leaderboard







## Step Sisters 1,203,696 Steps

**Step IT Up** 1,214,174 Steps

Heart Throbs 1,168,440 Steps

#4	The Hawkwalker Pace Cadets	1,030,026	#10	Ca\$h Me If You Can	726,119
#5	The Scrambled Legs	1,010,450	#11	History Buffs	TBD
#6	Three Steps Ahead	926,581	#12	The Numbered Ninjas	TBD
#7	Warhawk Walking Wonders	818,507	#13	The Strut Squad	TBD
#8	One Stop Till You Drop	785,851	#14	Admissions Athletes	TBD
#9	The Strolling Stones	752,953	#15	One Step Closer	TBD